Caspian Range
A range of fan convectors suitable for all kinds of commercial applications
Why Choose Smith’s?
Smith’s providing comfort for the built environment
Manufacturing Facilities
Manufacturing Facilities
Operating from 40,000 square feet of factory and office space near Chelmsford in Essex
we manufacture our product range from raw materials through to finished product utilising

CASPIAN UV 150 EC 60 HPCA20004
CASPIAN UV 180 EC 78 HPCA20005
Ordering guide
Specification
To specify state:
Fan Convector with EC motor (or AC), in
1.2mm zinc coated steel, 660mm high and
595mm, 895mm, 1195mm, 1495mm or
1795mm wide. With variable heat output
controller. As Smith’s Caspian UV 60, 90,
120, 150, 180.
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN UV/LST 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33006
CASPIAN UV/LST 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33007
CASPIAN UV/LST 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33008
CASPIAN UV/LST 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33009
CASPIAN UV/LST 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33010
CASPIAN UV/LST 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33097
CASPIAN UV/LST 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33098
CASPIAN UV/LST 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33099
CASPIAN UV/LST 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33100
CASPIAN UV/LST 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33101
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
SmithsEP.co.uk  |  09
Caspian FF
Can be installed in an adjacent room, or storage cupboard, with
the warm air outlets positioned at the rear of the appliance and
ducted into the adjacent room such as a sports hall or even a narrow
corridor, permitting an obstruction free wall space
Specification
To specify state:
Fan Convector with EC motor (or AC), in
1.2mm zinc coated steel, 660mm high and
595mm, 895mm, 1195mm, 1495mm or
1795mm wide. With variable heat output
controller. As Smith’s Caspian FF 60, 90, 120,
150, 180.
11065 45
235
660
270
A
Electrical supply in this side
Model A
 60 595
 90 895
 120 1195
 150 1495
 180 1795
Pipe centres
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
AC
Codes
EC
Codes
CASPIAN FF 60 24 HPCA23001 HPCA22001
CASPIAN FF 90 39 HPCA23002 HPCA22002

CASPIAN FF 150 61 HPCA23009 HPCA22009
CASPIAN FF 180 76 HPCA23010 HPCA22010
Ordering guide
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
Caspian SL
Warm air is discharged at an upward 45° angle to avoid
causing discomfort to people sitting adjacent to appliance
and with chamfered profile to avoid sharp corners
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
Product
Codes
AC Codes
CASPIAN SL 60 23 HPCA31601
CASPIAN SL 90 36 HPCA31602
CASPIAN SL 120 45 HPCA31603
CASPIAN SL 150 60 HPCA31604
CASPIAN SL 180 78 HPCA31605
EC Codes
CASPIAN SL 60 23 HPCA31501
CASPIAN SL 90 36 HPCA31502
CASPIAN SL 120 45 HPCA31503
CASPIAN SL 150 60 HPCA31504
CASPIAN SL 180 78 HPCA31505
Ordering guide
Specification
To specify state:
Fan Convector with EC motor (or AC), in
1.2mm zinc coated steel, 660mm high and
595mm, 895mm, 1195mm, 1495mm or
1795mm wide. With variable heat output
controller. As Smith’s Caspian SL 60, 90, 120,
150, 180.
11065 45
235
660
270
A
Electrical supply in this side
Model A
 60 595
 90 895
 120 1195
 150 1495
 180 1795
Pipe centres
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
10  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian TT
Warm air is discharged from the upper surface to
avoid causing discomfort to people sitting adjacent
to the appliance
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
Product
Codes
AC Codes
CASPIAN TT 60 AC 24 HPCA16000
CASPIAN TT 90 AC 39 HPCA16001
CASPIAN TT 120 AC 46 HPCA16002
CASPIAN TT 150 AC 61 HPCA16003
CASPIAN TT 180 AC 76 HPCA16004
EC Codes
CASPIAN TT 60 EC 24 HPCA15000
CASPIAN TT 90 EC 39 HPCA15001
CASPIAN TT 120 EC 46 HPCA15002
CASPIAN TT 150 EC 61 HPCA15003
CASPIAN TT 180 EC 76 HPCA15004
Ordering guide
Specification
To specify state:
Fan Convector with EC motor (or AC), in
1.2mm zinc coated steel, 660mm high and
595mm, 895mm, 1195mm, 1495mm or
1795mm wide. With variable heat output
controller. As Smith’s Caspian TT 60, 90, 120,
150, 180.
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
11066 45
235
660
135
A
Electrical supply in this side
Model A
 60 595
 90 895
 120 1195
 150 1495
 180 1795
Pipe centres
480
140
176
SmithsEP.co.uk  |  11
Caspian EXT
Warm air is delivered at 1.7m from the base/floor
level and the heater can be installed as a
freestanding appliance
12  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
Product
Codes
AC Codes
CASPIAN EXT 60 AC 30 HPCA25001
CASPIAN EXT 90 AC 49 HPCA25002
CASPIAN EXT 120 AC 58 HPCA25003
CASPIAN EXT 150 AC 76 HPCA25004
CASPIAN EXT 180 AC 95 HPCA25005
EC Codes
CASPIAN EXT 60 EC 30 HPCA24001
CASPIAN EXT 90 EC 49 HPCA24002

 180 1795
Pipe centres
Ordering guide
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH WHITE (150MM) HACA33096
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33082
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33083
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33084
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33085
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 PLINTH BLACK (150MM) HACA33086
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
Rear outlet
SmithsEP.co.uk  |  13
Caspian LST
Warm air is discharged at an upward 45° angle to avoid
causing discomfort to people sitting adjacent to appliance
and with chamfered profile to avoid sharp corners
14  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Features
•	 Caspian LST (low surface temperature) fully complies with the NHS
	 Estates Health Guidance Notes, “Safe hot water and surface
	 temperatures” (formally known as DN4) and has been
	 independently verified by BSRIA
•	 Using EC technology and meeting the DN4 legislation 100% of the
	 time, this hydronic fan convector provides complete peace of mind
	 for specifiers choosing the Caspian
•	 Any building registered under the Registered Homes Act 1984,
	 including hospitals, clinics, surgeries and other health care
	 premises, requires heat emitters whose maximum surface
	 temperature must not exceed 43°C. This also extends to social
	 services personal care properties, and may also apply to any
	 property where occupants may be at risk of burns to their skin
	 if they came into prolonged (10 seconds or more) contact with a
	 standard heat emitter
•	 As well as healthcare applications Caspian LST is the ideal choice
	 for schools and nurseries where the risk of children coming into
	 contact with higher surface temperature heat emitters can
	 be avoided
Applications
Education, healthcare, office and hospitality
Motor
EC (BMS compliant).
Finish
Casing: zinc-coated steel 1.2mm.

CASPIAN LST 150 EC 60 HPCA28004
CASPIAN LST 180 EC 78 HPCA28005
Ordering guide
Model
Heat Output at 75° Heat Output at 50° Pressure Drop
Low
(kW)
Medium
(kW)
High
(kW)
Low
(kW)
Medium
(kW)
High
(kW)
High
(kPa)
Medium
(kPa)
Low
(kPa)
CASPIAN LST 60 0.9 1.4 1.9 0.6 0.7 0.8 1.5 1.1 0.9
CASPIAN LST 90 2.8 3.2 3.7 1.6 2.0 2.3 3.9 2.3 1.6
CASPIAN LST 120 4.7 5.1 5.5 2.8 3.2 3.7 7.3 5.5 5.3
CASPIAN LST 150 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.2 4.7 5.2 8.6 6.8 6.2
CASPIAN LST 180 7.5 8.0 8.5 5.7 6.2 6.7 11.3 8.6 7.9
Heat output testing based on BS EN442 using mean water temperature, 18°C entering air temperature, 10° temperature drop.
Sound levels measured at 3m in front of the floor mounted model.
Model
Total Power Consumption Sound Levels
Flow & return
connections
Fused
spur
Low
(Watts)
Medium
(Watts)
High
(Watts)
Water Capacity
(Litres)
High
(dBA)
Medium
(dBA)
Low
(dBA)
Casting
colour
Fan
only
CASPIAN LST 60 22mm 3A 26 41 55 0.92 50 43 35 white •
CASPIAN LST 90 22mm 3A 33 59 85 1.50 53 45 37 white •
CASPIAN LST 120 22mm 3A 33 79 125 2.08 57 48 38 white •
CASPIAN LST 150 22mm 3A 50 119 188 2.58 59 47 36 white •
CASPIAN LST 180 22mm 3A 66 158 250 3.18 59 47 36 white •
Heat output For other heat output data please visit our website
100mm plinth also available, please contact us for further information
Caspian Skyline
Caspian Skyline CT60 fits into a 600mm x 600mm ceiling tile, providing
easy access for both installation and maintenance. It’s suitable for projects
in schools, retail or food units or where the heating needs to complement
the rest of the premise
16  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Features
•	 The Caspian Skyline has been developed to provide a more easily

20 15 10 5
Factor 0.89 0.95 1.00 1.04
Ordering guide
Model
Packed
Wt (kg)
Product
Codes
AC Codes
CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 AC 20 HPCA30001
EC Codes
CASPIAN SKYLINE CT60 EC 20 HPCA29001
Accessories Product Codes
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
538 50 55
538595
595
Grille
Skyline
The electric Skyline fits neatly into existing ceiling space - replacing
a 600mm x 600mm ceiling tile and because it is ceiling mounted,
it saves valuable wall space - particularly important in retail units
Features
•	 It is unobtrusive and effective
•	 This high output fan convector effectively heats large areas
•	 Supplied as standard in white but can be supplied in any colour
Applications
Education, healthcare, leisure and sport, office, hospitality, retail
and showroom
Motor
AC only.
Finish
Outer casing 0.9mm zinc-coated steel.
Polyester powder-coated.
Polyester powder-coated RAL 9010.
Installation
Maximum installation height 3.2m (10’6”) to underside.
Minimum 150mm void space required for recessed installation.
Not suitable for bathrooms and other high humidity areas.
Two air inlet options: room only, room and void.
Maximum flexibility in installation: only 600mm - side
clearance required.
Facility for connection to 6mm threaded rod or chains (rods and chains
- not supplied).
20 amp fused spur required.
Unit must be earthed.
Supplied with remote operating switch.
Control
Rocker switches for fan and element.
Overheat protection: thermal cut-out.
Manual reset procedure: switch power off at mains, wait 5 minutes,
switch power on.
Mains powered wireless controller with temperature control, setback
temperature and run back timer.
Attachment
Surface mounting kit - 135mm. Provides a complete foursided
trim when fitted to a solid ceiling.
Ceiling tile spacer (85mm)
Specification
To specify state:
Ceiling mounted heat emitter at 4Kw in white 600x600mm.
As Smith’s Skyline.
18  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
600
507
248
centres
151
15
600264
Multiple positions (14) for suspension points
Heat output For other heat output data please visit our website
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
SKYLINE E 4KW  9 HPSK40003
Attachments
SKYLINE SURFACE MOUNTING KIT (135MM) HASK40102
SKYLINE CEILING TILE SPACER (85MM) HASK40103
Model Heat Output (Kw)
SKYLINE E 4KW 4.0
Model Mains cable
Fused
spur
Total Power
Consumption (kW)
Sound Levels (dBA)
Casting
colour
Fan-only
SKYLINE E 4KW 1.5m 20A 4.1 40 white n/a
SmithsEP.co.uk  |  19
Caspian UVC
The Caspian UVC fan convector was developed for recessed or
concealed heating projects and is suitable for high, low or
ceiling concealed installations, can even be turned upside down
20  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Features
•	 Compatible with all types of wet central heating systems and any
	 commercial or domestic air source heat pump project, the Caspian
	 UVC has four different main accessories. They function together in
	 any combination to create the recessed or concealed heating
	 solution required, depending on the project specification
•	 AC motor models are available on request
•	 Caspian UVC is compatible with most types of wet central heating
	 systems, functioning equally efficiently with conventional boilers,
	 biomass technology or ground or air source heat pumps
Applications
Education, healthcare, places of worship, leisure and sport, office,
hospitality, retail, showroom and industrial
Motor
EC (BMS compliant) or AC.
Finish
Casing: galvanised steel 1.2mm.
Filter
Class G2, 100% polyester, non-washable.
Installation
Suitable for two-pipe central heating systems.
Unit must be earthed.
Maximum installation height 4m to underside.
Commissioning
Check water is hot enough to activate the low temperature
cut-out thermostat.
Controls
Variable heat output controller (mounted within the products).
Attachments
White powder-coated steel inlet/outlet grille.
Anodised aluminium air inlet/outlet grille.
90°C cranked air inlet/outlet duct.
1m adjustable straight air inlet/outlet extension duct.
Circular spigot air inlet/outlet duct.
Specification
To specify state:
A concealed fan convector for universal mounting with variable
heat output controller.
As Smith’s Caspian UVC 60, 90, 120, 150, 180.

CASPIAN UVC 150 EC 60 HPCA26004
CASPIAN UVC 180 EC 78 HPCA26005
Ordering guide
Accessories and attachments Product Codes
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1 (EC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33036
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21°C REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED SIEMENS HACA33104
ROOM THERMOSTAT RF SIEMENS HACA33074
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF SIEMENS HACA95004
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
CASPIAN UVC 60 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33011
CASPIAN UVC 90 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33012
CASPIAN UVC 120 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33013
CASPIAN UVC 150 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33014
CASPIAN UVC 180 90° CRANKED AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33015
CASPIAN UVC 60 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33016
CASPIAN UVC 90 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33017
CASPIAN UVC 120 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33018
CASPIAN UVC 150 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33019
CASPIAN UVC 180 1M ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT HACA33020
CASPIAN UVC 60 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33021
CASPIAN UVC 90 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 2) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33022
CASPIAN UVC 120 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 3) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33023
CASPIAN UVC 150 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 4) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33024
CASPIAN UVC 180 CIRCULAR SPIGOT (200MM X 5) AIR INLET/OUTLET DUCT HACA33025
CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33026
CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33027
CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33028
CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33029
CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE POWDER-COATED WHITE HACA33030
CASPIAN UVC 60 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33031
CASPIAN UVC 90 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33032
CASPIAN UVC 120 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33033
CASPIAN UVC 150 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33034
CASPIAN UVC 180 INLET/OUTLET GRILLE ANODISED ALUMINIUM HACA33035
Happy to help
Smith’s Environmental Products Ltd is one of the leading